
October 2016 thru January 2017 Extraordinary Minister 
                        Schedule

Date Mass Time/Team
November 5th-6th 4:00 PM - Team 1

8:15 AM - Team 2
11:15AM - Team 2

November 
12th-13th

4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 3
11:15AM - Team 1

November 19th-20th 4:00 PM - Team 1
8:15 AM - Team 1
11:15AM - Team 2

November 26th-27th 4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 2
11:15AM - Team 1

Date Mass Time/Team
December 3rd-4th 4:00 PM - Team 1

8:15 AM - Team 3
11:15AM - Team 2

December 
10th-11th

4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 1
11:15AM - Team 1

December 
17th-18th

4:00 PM - Team 1
8:15 AM - Team 2
11:15AM - Team 2

December 
24th-25th

Christmas Sign Ups

December 31- 
January 1

4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 3
11:15AM - Team 1



Date Mass Time/Team
January 7th-8th
2017

4:00 PM - Team 1
8:15 AM - Team 1
11:15AM - Team 2

January 14th-15th
2017

4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 2
11:15AM - Team 1

January 21st-22nd
2017

4:00 PM - Team 1
8:15 AM - Team 3
11:15AM - Team 2

January 28th-29th
2017

4:00 PM - Team 2
8:15 AM - Team 1
11:15AM - Team 1

Date Mass Time/Team
February 4th-5th 4:00 PM - Team 1

8:15 AM - Team 2
11:15AM - Team 2



                                        4 PM Mass Teams
Team 1 Team 2

1. Georgia Graf -
ggraf@twcny.rr.com

492-4686 1. Sandy Doyle-
doylesmom@yahoo.c
om

492-4582

2.Mary Ross-
mrsfred1@gmail.com

492-6334 2. Mary Beth 
Featherstone-
mbfeatherstone@ocs.cnyric
.org

469-0618

3. Ken Kishtok- 
kishtokk@yahoo.com

492-2420 3.Maria Lourdes 
Fallace-
mlfallace@yahoo.com

492-7449

4. Judy Kishtok - 
kishtokj@gmail.com

492-2420 4. Kristen Batchelor 
kbatchelor@roadone.com

480-7334

5 5.Linda Sexton 426-7807

6. Cathy Dwyer 
cmcbride211@aol.com

469-3504 6.Patty Wilson-
dwilson18@twcny.rr.com

469-7837

7. Donna Rawson-
dmrawson@twcny.rr.com

492-1164 7. Dale Aske 
daske@mac.com

469-5647

8. Marilyn Madison-
madisonm@msagroup.co
m

492-9430 8
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8:15 AM Mass Teams 
Team 1 Team 2

1.SuzanneCummings-
suzcum@yahoo.com

317-1619 1.Joseph Boehm 469-0533

2. Ryan Dacko - 
gubarevatiana@mail.ru

2. Joan Hantke - 
radtec00@gmail.com

492-0985

3. Marie Gibbons- 
mgibbons1999@gmail.com

396-3646 3.Rosemary Dacko-
radacko@gmail.com

469-8624

4.StephenGibbons 
-1sjgibbons@gmail.com

378-9938 4. Edd Piron - 
eddpiron@yahoo.com

741-6612

5. Margaret Tassini-
mtassini@twcny.rr.com

469-6043 5. Steve Kenyon - 
sgkenyon@hotmail.com

492-3926

6. Catherine Gibbons - 
ctgibbons@gmail.com

350-8660 6. Kara Greeley - 
kgreeley44@verizon.net or 
kgreeley44@yahoo.com

469-8641

7. Valerie Gibbons - 
vgibbons@twcny.rr.com

440-4442 7. Jean Hoag 
jeanhoag@twcny.rr.com

469-4543

8.  Dan Gibbons - 
dgibbon4@twcny.rr.com

751-6160 8.KristinShapiro- 
kriss@twcny.rr.com

256-1910

Team 3

1. Sheila Austin - 
saustin@twcny.rr.com
2.Julie Hannan - 
juliehannan@yahoo.com

492-3028

3. Kathy Rumney - 
krumney3@yahoo.com

289-7644

4.Sharon Miller - 
bluejayess1948@aol.com

373-1382

5. Susan Miller - 
susan@millernewyork.com

447-7572

6.Mark Walker - 
walkersprk@twcny.rr.com

469-7037

7. Tatiana Dacko - 
gubarevatiana@mail.ru
8. Fran Greeley - 
fran@stjamessyr.org

469-8641
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11:15 AM Mass Teams 
Team 1 Team 2

1. Diane Walker - 
dmw89@twcny.rr.com

469-7037 1.Maureen 
Grossman

218-5344

2.Mary King - 
maryarking@yahoo.com

492-0917 2.Linda Jackson - 
lcalvjack@twcny.rr.com

468-5810

3.Carol Petroff - 
petroff@twcny.rr.com

469-0977 3.Menzo King 475-0802

4.Jean Sarazin - 492-0792 4. John Trendowski   
jtrendowski@coscos
.com

492-7478

5. Jay Lee - 
jaykayoonlee@gmail.c
om

445-9433 5. Theresa Hobbs - 
thobbs699@earthlink.ne
t

469-6501

6. Mike Diglio  - 
Dig426@aol.com

469-0391 6. J. David Carlyle 492-3689

7. James Meier      
jmeier81@yahoo.com 

380-2825 7. Raymond Porzio 
mountainspirit1776@yahoo.c
om

696-8929

8. David Gravante-
dgravante@twncy.rr.co
m

492-2761 8. Erick Celke
erickcelke@yahoo.com

350-6340

Sub List with Email Phone Mass Time

Sheila Hetzel 469-6060 Out of town from FAll to June 
2016. Then sub for 4 pm

Shirley Wilbur - 
swilbur1@twcny.rr.com

471-0001 8:15 AM

Carolyn Lawless - 
clawless@twcny.rr.com

469-6764  8:15:00 AM-to stay on as a 
sub

Liz Marcy - 
eam2644@yahoo.com

8:15 AM
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Sub List with Email Phone Mass Time

Ron Miller - 
ronaldlmiller73@yahoo.com

 487-3274 11:15 AM

Pam Piron - 
pamelap2001@gmail.com

492-7501 11:15 AM

Marie Shepardson - 
mhs1943@twcny.rr.com

492-6575 11:15 AM

Shelly McKeen
shellymckeen@gmail.com

469-8655 8:15 AM

Cindy Miller - 
cindymiller12@yahoo.com

440-6103 11:15 AM

Janet Rose- 
jgleason4@twcny.rr.com

469-3578 8:15 AM

Art Vinette
arthurvinette@yahoo.com

478-4378 11:15 AM

Marianne Redmond - 
mared187@yahoo.com

469-3341 4:00 PM

Pat John - 
pjohn173@gmail.com

469-3856 8:15 AM

Denise Walker - 
dwalker@twcny.rr.com

469-7037 8:15 AM
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